November 19, 2007 Preliminary Data Sheet
Radios, Inc.
DATA SHEET
PRELIM
IN
ARY
ASK/FSK TRANSMITTER MODULE
RADIO MODULE

(Date)
Last Updated      November 19, 2007 PRELIMINARY
Product Ordering Information:
Packaging: B - Bulk
TB - Tube
TR - Tape and Reel
Antenna: A - Antenna
   - No Antenna
Voltage Regulation: R - Regulated
   - Not Regulated
Baud Rate: 600 = 600 bps
         = 1200 bps
2400 = 2400 bps
4800 = 4800 bps
9600 = 9600 bps
14400 = 14,400 bps
28800 = 28,800 bps
Footprint: D - Through-hole
S - Surface Mount
SC - Surface Mount Capped
Frequency: 310 = 310 MHz
315 = 315 MHz
390 = 390 MHz
418 = 418 MHz
433 = 433.92 MHz
915 = 915 MHz
XXX = Custom Frequency
(based on module's
frequency range)
A -BMTX-405 - 433 D R4800